General information about company

Scrip code 532397

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE971A01014

Name of the company

Konndor Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(IIT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

GV

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

®)

Public

5662

5518200

5518200

100

5518200

5518200

—_

00

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

5662

5518200

5518200

100

5518200

5518200

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts\fllllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 égesd
) assuming full | Lockedin |7, 8oC OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ) otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(IT) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
o, Warrants diluted share % of sa
securities . and No. Of . a 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD=" | No, | total |No. | 012 u u u
Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 5218672 5518200 {0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5218672 5518200 {0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up qutly No. Of ;hares shares held | of total no. of shares
S . paid-up | underlying , No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
I. of the shareholders | equity equit Deposito (VID) = (calculated as per a% of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | S9MY POSHOLY | (Iv)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of (A+B+C2) | C1 Sl ota
av) held (V) (V1) sa % of ( ) S ass eg: ?ss Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal 5501 1440707 1440707 26.11 1440707 1440707 | 26.11
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal - 3 2846108 2846108 |51.58 2846108 2846108 | 51.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 10 14651 14651 0.27 14651 14651 | 0.27
0 Bodies Corporate | 34 897311 897311 16.26 897311 897311 | 16.26
(m) Any Other 94 319423 319423 |5.79 319423 319423 [5.79
(specity)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5662 5518200 5518200 100 5518200 5518200 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+(B) 5662 5518200 5518200 100 5518200 5518200 | 100
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 5662 5518200 5518200 100 5518200 5518200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 5662 5518200 5518200 100 5518200 5518200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Iﬁlunﬁbgr_of pledged or Sub i7ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ocked n otherwise ub-categorization of shares
: . shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity sh

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11D) equity shares
Sr. . . ", held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | f errrnna(f;}i,l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0 Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares . ..
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0 (if) (iif)
(®

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 26.11 1141179 1440707 |0 0
(h) 51.58 2846108 2846108 | 0 0
@) 0.27 14651 14651 0 0
) 16.26 897311 897311 |0 0
(m) 5.79 319423 319423 |0 0
f%bmmal ®) 100 5218672 5518200 [0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 5218672 5518200 |0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5218672
Total (A+B+C 100 5218672

)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devkant Synthetics (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACD2102K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

685000

685000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

685000

685000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.41

12.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

685000

685000

Class eg:y

Total

685000

685000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.41

12.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.41

12.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

685000

685000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i) 685000 685000
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anilkumar Jain

Mitin Anilkumar Jain

Namrata Mitin Jain

Riya Vinit Agrawal

Vinit Kumar Pawan Kumar Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARPJ0284A

ADEPJ9014A

AEBPG9707M

AJUPG9892R

AARPA4318A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

628649

174228

121497

665104

647446

2236924

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

628649

174228

121497

665104

647446

2236924

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.39

3.16

2.2

12.05

11.73

40.54

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

628649

174228

121497

665104

647446

2236924

Class eg:y

Total

628649

174228

121497

665104

647446

2236924

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.39

3.16

22

12.05

11.73

40.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.39

3.16

2.2

12.05

11.73

40.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

628649

174228

121497

665104

647446

2236924

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i) 628649 174228 121497 665104 647446 2236924
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rathod Manoj Chhaganlal Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHR4993Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

92

1

94

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49372

270050

162783

319423

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

49372

270050

162783

319423

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.89

4.89

2.95

5.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49372

270050

162783

319423

Class egty

Total

49372

270050

162783

319423

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.89

4.89

2.95

5.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.89

4.89

2.95

5.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

49372

270050

162783

319423




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 49372 270050 162783 319423
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







