General information about company							
Scrip code	532397						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE971A01014						
Name of the company	Konndor Industries Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rig class of securities (IX				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public	5662	5518200			5518200	100	5518200		5518200	100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			_								
	Total	5662	5518200			5518200	100	5518200		5518200	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible convertible	Number of Locked in shares (YII)		oledged or otherwise encumbered Number of		Sub-categorization of shares			
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					5218672	5518200	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5218672	5518200	0	0

	Table 1	II - Statemei	nt showing	shareholo	ling pattern (	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Right		7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)			equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	nolding patterr	of the Pror	noter and Promo	ter Group			•	·	
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing share	cholding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5501	1440707			1440707	26.11	1440707		1440707	26.11
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	2846108			2846108	51.58	2846108		2846108	51.58
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	10	14651			14651	0.27	14651		14651	0.27
(1)	Bodies Corporate	34	897311			897311	16.26	897311		897311	16.26
(m)	Any Other (specify)	94	319423			319423	5.79	319423		319423	5.79
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5662	5518200			5518200	100	5518200		5518200	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		5662	5518200			5518200	100	5518200		5518200	100
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	cholding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		5662	5518200			5518200	100	5518200		5518200	100
Total (A+B+C)		5662	5518200			5518200	100	5518200		5518200	100

	Ta	ible II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Varrants Warrants Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Vonvertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	roup					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				26.11					1141179	1440707	0	0
(h)				51.58					2846108	2846108	0	0
(i)				0.27					14651	14651	0	0
(1)				16.26					897311	897311	0	0
(m)				5.79					319423	319423	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					5218672	5518200	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100					5218672	5518200	0	0
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					5218672			
Total (A+B+C				100					5218672			

	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Devkant Synthetics (India) Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACD2102K	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	685000	685000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	685000	685000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.41	12.41					
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	685000	685000					
Class eg:y							
Total	685000	685000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.41	12.41					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.41	12.41					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	685000	685000					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	685000	685000
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Name of the	1				_	
	-	2	3	4	5	
(1)	Anilkumar Jain	Mitin Anilkumar Jain	Namrata Mitin Jain	Riya Vinit Agrawal	Vinit Kumar Pawan Kumar Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPJ0284A	ADEPJ9014A	AEBPG9707M	AJUPG9892R	AARPA4318A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	628649	174228	121497	665104	647446	2236924
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	628649	174228	121497	665104	647446	2236924
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.39	3.16	2.2	12.05	11.73	40.54
Number of Voting R	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX	)			
Class eg: X	628649	174228	121497	665104	647446	2236924
Class eg:y						
Total	628649	174228	121497	665104	647446	2236924
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.39	3.16	2.2	12.05	11.73	40.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.39	3.16	2.2	12.05	11.73	40.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	628649	174228	121497	665104	647446	2236924
Reason for not prov	riding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	628649	174228	121497	665104	647446	2236924
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	HUF	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Rathod Manoj Chhaganlal Huf		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AADHR4993Q		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	92	1	1	94
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49372	270050	162783	1	319423
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49372	270050	162783	1	319423
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.89	4.89	2.95	0	5.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	49372	270050	162783	1	319423
Class eg:y					
Total	49372	270050	162783	1	319423
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.89	4.89	2.95	0	5.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.89	4.89	2.95	0	5.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49372	270050	162783	1	319423

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	49372	270050	162783	1	319423		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		